
OKLAHOMA STATE FAIR 
Adopt a Night Application 

Due: August 29, 2023 
State 4-H Office, Attn: Cathleen Taylor 

505 Agriculture Hall 
Stillwater, OK 74078 

EACH NIGHT MUST INVOLVE A MINIMUM OF 2 AND A MAXIMUM OF 10 YOUTH 
FOOD SAMPLES MAY NOT BE GIVEN DUE TO HEALTH DEPARTMENT REGULATIONS 

NO LIVE ANIMALS/FIREARMS CAN BE PART OF THE ADOPT A NIGHT PER STATE FAIR REGULATIONS

Name of Club: 

County: Name of Adult Leader: 

Address: City: Zip: 

Email Address: Cell Phone #: 

Each selected booth will receive passes for up to 10 members staffing the exhibit. 
List the names & ages (as of 9/1/23) of members participating in this booth. 

Name Age as of 9/1/2023 

Check the blank below to indicate the date your group would prefer.  If you have a 2nd or 3rd choice of date/time, please 
indicate by marking the blank “2nd” or “3rd.” 

_________ Friday, Sept. 15 4-10pm 

_________ Sunday, Sept. 17 4-9pm 

_________ Tuesday, Sept. 19 4-9pm 

_________ Thursday, Sept. 21 4-9pm 

_________ Saturday, Sept. 23 4-10pm 

_________ Saturday, Sept. 16 4-10pm 

_________ Monday, Sept. 18 4-9pm 

_________ Wednesday, Sept. 20 4-9pm 

_________ Friday, Sept. 22 4-10pm 

_________ Sunday, Sept. 24 4-9pm 

 
   

  
 

 
 

      
  

 

 

   

   

      
   

  

  
 

     

      

      

      

      

 

 

I I 
I 

Leader Signature: 

Extension Educator Signature: 
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